

\232

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2863 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIRENDER KUMAR & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Singhal,Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nisha Bagchi,Adv.  
Ms. Namrata Sood,Adv.  
Ms. Pooja,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. S.C. Paul,Adv.  
Mr. Resham Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Roopa Paul,Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.(Not present)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

| (Sarita Purohit)  
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|